
full sized 14” tires

26” load height

• STRAP-FREE HAULING OF STANDARD TOILETS 
  - D RINGS INSTALLED FOR STRAPPING ADAs 

• ELECTRIC BRAKES 

• TRUCK-LIGHT®  WIRE HARNESS  
WITH LIFETIME LIGHT GUARANTEE 

• PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA 

Take the hassle out of toilet pick-up and delivery! With 
the Pik Rite portable restroom trailer you can carry 
any combination of standard toilets or ADAs. The hide-
a-way skid bracket offers unmatched versatility for 
whatever your load.

800-326-9763
W W W. P I K R I T E . C O M

CALL TODAY FOR A QUOTE!

secured by skid foot clamp

PORTABLE RESTROOM
TRAILER



CLAMP FITS 
STANDARD TOILETS 
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3-13/16” 
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removable clips
allow center rails to be inverted 

creating a flatbed surface

transport any combination of
standard toilets or adaseasy clamp handle at the front and rear

 removable mongo mover holder

APPROX. FOOTPRINT DETAIL

MULTIPLE SIZES AVAILABLE
AxlesBed lengthCapacity

12 Feet
20 Feet
28 Feet
40 Feet

2
2
2
3

 low profile d rings for strapping adas

6
10
14
20


